Position

Assistant City Manager

Special Districts Division
Manager

Strategic Initiatives Manager

Deputy Finance Director

Enterprise Systems
Administrator

Treasury Operations Division
Manager

Financial Resources Division
Manager

Applications & Database
Administration

Geographic Information
System Administrator

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Applications Analyst
Purchasing Division Manager
Telecommunications Engineer /

Administrator

Assistant Network
Administrator
Landscape Services Supervisor

Network Administrator

Payroll Supervisor

Other Positions Held City

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Department

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Total Wages

$281,659

$194,174

$183,957

$173,014

$148,965

$147,768

$144,070

$127,722

$126,156

$125,620

$124,590

$118,287

$118,059

$114,129

$111,919

$108,403

$106,328

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,093

$29,363

$43,889

$17,578

$26,538

$24,047

$37,197

$26,051

$13,416

$14,360

$13,734

$34,728

$28,634

$29,595

$19,282

$28,564

$25,256



Accountant |
Management Analyst
Management Analyst
Principal Accountant
Senior Telecommunications
Technician

Senior Accountant
Management Analyst
Management Assistant
Accountant |
Information Technology

Technician

Geographic Information
System/Applications Analyst
Senior Management Analyst
Senior Accountant
Geographic Information
System Specialist

Senior Payroll Technician
Landscape Services Inspector

Business License Liaison

Human Resources Analyst

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

$105,759

$103,352

$98,767

$98,281

$97,303

$95,699

$94,948

$92,454

$88,963

$88,349

$87,287

$83,436

$80,395

$80,113

$79.617

$79,590

$79,155

$78,154

$19,783

$21,022

$28,067

$21,289

$11,696

$28,198

$10,751

$20,556

$19,013

$15,438

$32,283

$26,207

$31,447

$8,463

$8,770

$17,525

$12,937

$18,883



Management Aide

Senior Administrative Assistant
Telecommunications
Technician

Management Aide

Accounting Assistant

Senior Administrative Assistant
Accounts Payable Supervisor
Executive Assistant |
Management Aide

Information Technology
Technician

Accounting Technician
Management Aide
Management Analyst

Senior Office Assistant
Accounting Assistant

Senior Administrative Assistant
Recycling Specialist

Security Guard

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

$77,840

$77,509

$76,847

$75,461

$75,049

$74,197

$74,083

$73,358

$72,284

$69,834

$66,116

$65.377

$64,831

$63,650

$58,644

$55,199

$53,503

$53,410

$16,951

$17,104

$9,309

$7,445

$8,866

$10,542

$17,649

$9,625

$16,277

$7,933

$30,043

$7,650

$32,290

$7,184

$28,883

$15,167

$14,696

$13,868



Management Aide
Management Aide

Executive Assistant

Senior Administrative Assistant
Temporary Senior
Administrative Assistant
Temporary Office Assistant
Temporary Intern |

Temporary Intern I

Temporary Recreation Aide

Temporary Intern I

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Moreno Valley

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

Financial &
Management Services

$51,259

$45,752

$45,466

$29,626

$25,418

$7,803

$3,912

$3,737

$3,249

$1,376

$14,986

$5,642

$22,773

$6,058

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



