Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Manager		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$281,659	\$26,093
Special Districts Division Manager		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$194,174	\$29,363
Strategic Initiatives Manager		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$183,957	\$43,889
Deputy Finance Director		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$173,014	\$17,578
Enterprise Systems Administrator		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$148,965	\$26,538
Treasury Operations Division Manager		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$147,768	\$24,047
Financial Resources Division Manager		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$144,070	\$37,197
Applications & Database Administration		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$127,722	\$26,051
Geographic Information System Administrator		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$126,156	\$13,416
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$125,620	\$14,360
Senior Applications Analyst		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$124,590	\$13,734
Purchasing Division Manager		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$118,287	\$34,728
Telecommunications Engineer / Administrator		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$118,059	\$28,634
Assistant Network Administrator		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$114,129	\$29,595
Landscape Services Supervisor		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$111,919	\$19,282
Network Administrator		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$108,403	\$28,564
Payroll Supervisor		Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$106,328	\$25,256

Accountant II	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$105,759	\$19,783
Management Analyst	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$103,352	\$21,022
Management Analyst	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$98,767	\$28,067
Principal Accountant	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$98,281	\$21,289
Senior Telecommunications Technician	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$97,303	\$11,696
Senior Accountant	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$95,699	\$28,198
Management Analyst	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$94,948	\$10,751
Management Assistant	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$92,454	\$20,556
Accountant I	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$88,963	\$19,013
Information Technology Technician	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$88,349	\$15,438
Geographic Information System/Applications Analyst	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$87,287	\$32,283
Senior Management Analyst	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$83,436	\$26,207
Senior Accountant	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$80,395	\$31,447
Geographic Information System Specialist	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$80,113	\$8,463
Senior Payroll Technician	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$79,617	\$8,770
Landscape Services Inspector	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$79,590	\$17,525
Business License Liaison	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$79,155	\$12,937
Human Resources Analyst	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$78,154	\$18,883

Management Aide	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$77,840	\$16,951
Senior Administrative Assistant	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$77,509	\$17,104
Telecommunications Technician	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$76,847	\$9,309
Management Aide	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$75,461	\$7,445
Accounting Assistant	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$75,049	\$8,866
Senior Administrative Assistant	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$74,197	\$10,542
Accounts Payable Supervisor	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$74,083	\$17,649
Executive Assistant I	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$73,358	\$9,625
Management Aide	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$72,284	\$16,277
Information Technology Technician	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$69,834	\$7,933
Accounting Technician	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$66,116	\$30,043
Management Aide	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$65,377	\$7,650
Management Analyst	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$64,831	\$32,290
Senior Office Assistant	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$63,650	\$7,184
Accounting Assistant	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$58,644	\$28,883
Senior Administrative Assistant	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$55,199	\$15,167
Recycling Specialist	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$53,503	\$14,696
Security Guard	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$53,410	\$13,868

Management Aide	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$51,259	\$14,986
Management Aide	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$45,752	\$5,642
Executive Assistant	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$45,466	\$22,773
Senior Administrative Assistant	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$29,626	\$6,058
Temporary Senior Administrative Assistant	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$25,418	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$7,803	\$0
Temporary Intern II	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$3,912	\$0
Temporary Intern II	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$3,737	\$0
Temporary Recreation Aide	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$3,249	\$0
Temporary Intern II	Moreno Valley	Financial & Management Services	\$1,376	\$0